
OFFICE OF THE 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (DEV) 

SEHWAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

JAMSHORO 

Ph # 022-2034266-7 No.EED/SDA/423/2008 

Dated: 19-11-2008 

 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

 
  Sealed tenders on B-I/B-II forms are invited from the interested firms/suppliers/contactors under 

PPRA rules for the following works. 

 

No Name of work 
Estimated 

Cost 

Earned 

Money 

Tender 

Fee 

Time for 

completion 

1 Rehabilitation/Restoration of Office 

building at Khuda-e-Basti SAD  

0.800 0.016 1000 03 Months 

2. construction of Car Parking for staff 

vehicles at DG Main office & Rest House 

Building SDA. 

0.500 0.010 1000 03 Months 

3. Addition/Alteration of Rest House SDA 0.600 0.012 1000 03 Months 

4. Erecting /installation of Internal/external 

electrification work at High Way Town 

SDA 

0.900 0.018 1000 01 Months 

5 Supply and installation of 25/50 KVA 

Diesel Generator  (imported) completed Etc 

completed.  

Market Rate 2% of bid 

amount  

1000 01 Months 

6 Supply of office furniture for various offices 

of SDA  

1.00 0.020 1000 01 Months 

7. Supply of equipment of various offices 

SDA 

1.00 0.020 1000 01 Months 

1. The tender documents can be had from the office of the undersigned on above said tender fee (non 

refundable) up to 15-12-2008, and same will be received back on 16-12-2008 up to 2.00 PM and will be 

opened on same day in the presence of bidders or their authorized representative who wish to be present. 

 

2. Condition Tender or tender without earnest money will be entertained. 

 

3. Undersigned reserves all rights to reject all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. 

 

4. The detailed specification/quantity for serial No.5 to 7 can be seen from the office of the 

undersigned during office Hour. 

 

Note: - This advertise can be seen on the Sindh Govt: web site www.pprasindh.gov.pk 

 

 

 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

SEHWAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

JAMSHORO 

 

http://www.pprasindh.gov.pk/

